OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

Nol | [1]2)3/4)5/6/ 78] 9]1011]12/13]14] +-[Sum| |
Par 31313 3133 45

3/3/3|3|3(4|4 4

1 Kairi Raamat | 01/04/18 13:04 414 4 43/ 423, 4|5 4,3]| 3 3 | +5 | 50
01/04/1814:02 3|3 4|2 3 /3|3 /4|44 4|33 |3 |+1 46 | +6 96
2 Raina Raamat | 01/04/18 13:04 3/5/5/4/4/5 5 5 6 9 7 4|5 4 |+26| 71
01/04/1814:02/7 6 7 4 4/ 5|3|5 6 8 6 | 4|4 |4 |+28| 73 | +54 144

Viéike voistlus » 17.07.2024 13:14 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/581435
https://discgolfmetrix.com/581435

1 ]2 (3[4 5 [6 7 |8 1910 11 ]12 113 |14 [Tot_
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 45

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

4.3 | 4.5
9 12
2 1
1 1

1
1
1

5
13

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

35

3

3543|3343 | 5
2 11 1 10 | 7
1
2 1 2 1 2

Viéike voistlus » 17.07.2024 13:14 (2)

6.5 533538 35
14 | 8 4 6 5

60
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2
20
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2
4

%

4%
36%
30%
20%

4%

7%
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